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auzustin Puzh Family
AUFSTIN (7,B,Pixh & Co.)
WZITI =L {&.T.Pu?: & Co.)
SITELALD (Exs, Ol T. Pugh)
NZG ECEE (zst, C. Pugh)
N 7ZRIY (J.3.Pz5h & Co.)

Thomas Pugh Panily
MADZICOD (iirs. Thes. Pugh)

POTEIZR  (Edwapd Pugh)
WALTER FUGH (Ualter Pugh)
EVERSY  (Pugh & Darden)
St.EBERJARD (Pugh & Darden)
DIXIE (Richard L. Pugh)

William W, Pugh Family
WoooLawy (w. w. Pugh)
T EANa (Pugh & Flcwer)
EI)Z1ava (Himel & Fugh)
Mt.IASJRDICE(HJgh&Se;xour)

4 Allied Flantationg

BlaIlzz {H.J.Soatner&:Co.)
MELROSE (Wm. Littlejonn)

d

Improved lan
(acrsy)

1,100
500
400
711
280
535

800

S0
680
250

6COo
800
800

12,150 23,735 82
This table does not include 3evers

+3
o3
®
Y
e
o

oved land

cres)

Unimpyr
(a

[l AY] [4)]
- -
‘GC»‘U‘I ~3
O W
CQMOOoC u»n

»

1,700
375
2,230
1,085
250
500

1,550
1,050
1,025

315

810
1,885
970

Value of
plantation

$274,200
19,750
104,500

116,700

128,650

188,620
95,C00
81,C00

117,500
47,500
90,000

150,600
87,5C0
87,800
40,050

80,000
111,250
133,000

and &l11ieqd Plzn

313
90
62

1c4
34
44

162
60
&7
19

o1
91
126

,C43,420 1,918

1 thousarg acres

tations, 1880

D~
K m
~ )z ~ 2
[~ B SN
2.2 229
£oa =332
- B B Ts) a 20
L) ~“ D b4 g3
on O .g G Om Y
()] W~ L) - O~
@0 o £ geoE)
% 352 5253
< © o) AL I olise}
>z G A B S
$244,800  gme $s8,200
73,8C0 179 15,700
67,5C0 e85 26,200
127,800 302 28,500
84,600 4331 39,C00
281,700 641 59,500
81,000 1s8 13,900
55,800 3gs 34,€00
93,600
30:600 502 45,000
59,600 139 13,700
145,800 394 34,600
54,CC2 183 17,c00
51,200 2g7 25,400
17,100 113 10,300
81,800 165 13,100
81,900 310 26,500
113,4c0 3p1 25,800

$1,726,200 5,469 $4€5,200

of unattached Swamp land,

P, 1860
(Lushels)

Corn erce

10,700
3,0C0
3,000
7,500
3,500

g9,0C0
2,5C0
4,CC
2,8c0
1,500
No datg

10,000
2,500
3,500
3,000

4,500
3,500
5,000

78,800




